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Extemal Standard Test Values Diagnostic Check

Date:09/05/2025
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NOUINAI:0.080
TARGET AT 29.44 | 0.419
LOT +: AG436502
EXPIRATION: 12/30/2026
TANK PRESSURE: 891 Psi
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Serial #: 100694

0.000
VERIEIED

Std Dev =

780
000

tary Public

BIANK TEST
INTERNAL STANDARD
EXTERNAL STANDARD
BIANK TEST
EXTERNAI, STANDARD
BLANX TEST
EXTERNAL STANDARD
B'ANK TEST
EXTERNAI STANDARD
BLANR TEST
EXTERNAI STANDAAD
BIANX TEST

78
00
78
00
'18

00
'18

00
78
00

72 tA2
72 tA2
72 tA2
12:03
12tA3
72t44
12tA4
12:05
12:05
72t46
72 tA€
12 tC1

lEMPERATURES

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0,0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Sanple Chatnbe. = 48
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PUMP INFO
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INTERNAL STANDARD PASSED

I, Charles R. Foster after being lirst duly swom, depose and state as follows:
( I ) I am a current employee of tie State of Alaska Scientific Crime Detection Laboratory.
(2) The Alaska Scientific Crime Detcction Laboratory is an entity within the Deparhnent ofPublic Safety.
(3) I am the Scientific Director ofthc State Breath Alcohol Program.
(4) In that capacity, I am responsible for oversecing the Breath Alcohol Prog.am, which includes assuiog that instsuments are calibrated and

maintaining progxam records.
(5) The above is a true and accuate verification ofcalibration, which is performed by the instrument's software, as specified by the State Breath

ilcohol Prognm. Verification ofcalibration is a regularly conducted and regularly recorded activity ofthe State Breath Alcohol Program.

(6) As ofthe date sigred below, I cenify that the calibration ofthe referenced instrument was accurate on the date in which the atlove tests we.e

performed and thereforc certified for evidentiary use in the State of Alaska.

Charles R. Foster
Scientific Director
State Breath Alcohol Progam

Subscribed and swom before me this -A day ot /o .20 25'
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